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NUNSER

10-102

10-103
10-104
10-105
10-106
l0-107
10-108

10-109

10-110

~IRON
hl-1
JUAB
12-1
12-2
12-3
12-4
KANE

13-1

13-2

S SENW

SWSESE

SWNE
SENWSE
C SWSW
NENWNE
N SWSW

SWSW

SWNW

COUNTY

NENESW

COUNTY

SENW

SENW

SE

GOUNTY
SWSE

C SWSW

LoCATION

11-26S19E

11-26819E
25-26520E
36-26S20E

1-26S21E
12-268S21E
31-26521E

31-26S21E

8-26522E

9-34511W

12-1382W
12-1582W

12-1582W

1~1581W

14-3951W

5-40S5E

MILLARD COUNTY

14-1

14-2

14-3
14~4
14-5
14-6
34~7
14-8
14-9

B NENW

NWSW

12 or

NWSW

NWSW

C NESE

(2]

NERW

E NESE

8-15517vW

8-16S17W

13-2085W
36~2085W
36-2085W
36~2055W
3-22819V¥
29~24518W
33-24513W

Note:

Lanp
STATUS

Pu

e}

Pu

Pu

Pu

Pu

Pu

Pu

OPERATOR ANO WELL WUMBER

Tide Water Assoc,
0il Co. #74~11

King 0il Co.

#1 Ruby

Utah Southern 01l
Co. #1-A

MGM Petroleum Inc.
#1 .

Dougan & Voohries
#1

Western Allied

0il Co. #1
Americol Petro-
leum Inc. Mason #1
Midwest Explora—
tion Co. (Utah
Southern-Utah 0il
Refining Co.) #1
Utah ~il Develop-
ment Co. #1

Southern Utah
011 Co. #1

Sage Valley 0il
Co. Brough #1

Sage Valley 0il
Co. #1

Central Utah Gas
& 0il Co, Clawson
#1

Mt. Nebo 0il

Co. #1

Midwest Explora-
tion Co. #1

Byrd 0il Corp.
#1 Unit

Standard 0il Co.
of Calif. #1

Gulf 0il Corp. #1

Tom Kearns #1
Westwood 0il Co.
#1

Westwood 0il Co.
#2, Well # 14-5
Westwood 0il Co.
#3

Standard 0il Co.
of Calif. #1
Elmer C. von
Glahn #1

Elmer C. von
Glahn #1

_50_

FIELD OF AREA

Big Flat

Big Flat
Cane Creek
Cane Creek
Moab
Moab
Cane Creek
Cane Creek

Moab

Rush Lake

Juab
Sage

Valley
Wildcat

Juab

Butler
Valley

Rees
Canyon

Desolation

Bishop
Springs

Fillmore
Fillmore
Fillmere
Fillmore
Burbank
Desert
Range

Wah Wah
Structure

COMPLETED

8-6-49

6-18-29

?

1-2-43
1920
1-7-53

3-21-27

7-2-27

10-2-49

12-7-46
1947

Drilling

1912

1930

-~

5-18-52

6-10-52

19107
1902
1308
1914
3-21-52
1-?-51

6-2-51

ELEVATION

6141

6139
4000?
4415
40007
4000?
3965
3944

4000

-~

5100

6403

6000

5530

5768

6243

=

4750

GEOLOGIC FORMAT IONS
SURFACE BOTIOM

Kayenta Elbert
Kayenta ?

Rico Paradox
Hermosa ?
Paradox Paradox
Hermosa Paradox
Hermosa ?
Rermosa Paradox
Hermosa Paradox
Valley ?

Fill

Tertiary ?
Tertiary ?

Quaternary ?

Tertiary ?

Navajo Supai

Mesaverde ?

Supai Devonian
Permian

Pilot Chert
Shale

(Missisaip~

pian)

? ?

? ?

? ?

? ?

Pilot Pogonip
Undiff. "7
Paleozoic

Quaternary ?

Wells for each county are "spotted” on the accompanying map.

’

TOPS: PEPTH IN FEET FROM SURFACE

Jx surrace, Jw 310, Bc 680°', Rsh

991', Rm 1021', Pcu 1490', Pr

15647, Cph 2040', Cpp 3851', Salt

42611, Cml 7830', De 8362'.

REMARKS COWCERWING PRODUCING HORIZOWS OR SHOWS

TOTAL DSPTH  VELL STATUS

8,389

16

Salt sequence from 2048'.

Show of gas 2055'.

4,107
7,435

1,150

Salt, 1530'.

Cpp (salt) 1500°.

Show oil in Cpp, 1500' salt
sequence, * .

2,450
5,762

Good o1l show 2024', oil and gas
gushed to surface-burned rig. 0il
show 3628, gas show 49807.

Shows of oil reported.

5,000

1,525

3,848

1,200

1,200

200' east of Sage Valley Oil Co.
ab, well.

450

2,900

Jk 840, Jw 947', Re 1787', Rsh

2600', Pk

Ed 1083°,
Jn 2655,
R 54617,
Pr 8010',

3370', PCs 4353'.

Jm 1340%, Jea
Be 4730', Rsh
Pk 5840', Pco
Ccp 8150', Cph

24651,
52801,
6532,
8205°'.

PCbs 1170'?, Cmc 25144, Cmj
45831, Cmp 4620', Dg 5440°'.

Dg 940', Cmp Fault 2000'+, Dg
2300!, Fault 3675!, Ds 5268,
Dse 6000', S1 6770', Fault ?,

De Fault 7440',

51 8953,

Chert 9042'.

Dse 8110',

8,576

6,200

9,058

920

480

1,200

Dg 916*, Ds 3026', Dae 3610',
S1 4742', Oe 61281, Op 6444°.

6,955

Note: For abbreviated legend ds

Casing: 40' 12" cc top to bottom.

—51-

936
1,971

ta see explanation before tables.

4,436°

1,920 .

P&A

Drg
Abd
ng
Abd
Abd
DSI
Abd

Abd

Abd

Abd
DSI |

Drg

Abd

Abd

Drg

Abd

P&A

Aba
Aba
Abd
Aba

Abd

DSI
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Form 9-593 a~

Buti£ 1t e DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
j /L/-# GECOLOGICAL SURVEY
CONSERVATION BRANCH

INDIVIDUAL WELL RECORD

PARENTED—I-#ND
STATE LAND .

Sec......'............
Teo B0 8.

Recoorro B Mg .
a‘L‘ .Mer.

Ref.No. .L

. State. . BSEE .

T ‘ County.. . Millerd..... ...

Lessee orl

Owner f F‘ieldww

Operatormmm%! District. DC8d

Well numberx Subdivision. &B. . Cor. “-}7“% Sec.. M.

Location..............feet from N S line and.............feet from E W line of

Drilling approved. ..., 19 Well elevation. ...l

eeeenn L% Sec.

JRDUURRURIE £ -1 -3 *

Drilling commenced...............‘.........4........“...........,l” Total depth..........m.......,.........._......_....feet

Drilling ceased.......ceueeeineoencevccsenscreenen s LG8 Initial Prod. . e

Compleated fOr Prod. ... evemvescrisrmnnrcnonos 19 Gravity A.P.I.........

P L LI L R LR PR PR PR PRI

AbaNAONEd.. ...t iecce e e e rreaaereee e e nonannsrnanneeeenee 1D Initial R.P. e v e aeenea

Geologic formations Productive horizons

Surface Lowest tested Nane Depths

Well Status

Contents

Year | Jan. Feb. ! Mar. Apr. May June | July | Aug. { Sept.

Oct. Nov. Dec.

193b Abd
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+ DIL & GAS INFORMATION SYSTEM

FILE EDIT OILGAS GASPLANT REPORTS DBMAINTENANCE OPTIONS HELP DATA CONVERSION LOGS DATABASE QUERY

« Well Data

WELL SEARCH

WELL DATA

WELL ACTIVITY

WELL NAME |1

APINUMBER |4302?20288

| WELL HISTORY |

WELL TYPE |Nﬂ "'l WELL STATUS IPJ! vl

OPERATOR |WESTWOOD OlL CO

ACCOUNT |P0859 I# OPERATOR APPROVED BY BLM /BIA ™

DESIGNATED OPERATOR I

CIELD NAME |w|anm

FIELD NUMBER |1

ACCOUNT I l-—

WELL LOCATION:
SURF LOCATION I 1980 FSL 0660 FWL

CONFIDENTIAL FLAG

CONFIDENTALDATE [ | |

LEASE NUMBER |FEE

[+ =l
4

MINERAL LEASE TYPE

e &1 x|

FIRST PRODUCTION |_-|__| LA | PA DATE r_l__l

'k
Ix

I 15 o |= |~ |7 [

Q.5 T.R M [NWwsw [35 [2005 [050W [ | DIRECTIONAL|HORIZONTAL & SURFACE OWNER TYPE | ]
COUNTY [MILLARD HORIZONTAL LATERALS | INDIAN TRIBE |
UTM Coordinates: ORIGINAL FIELD TYPE IW v| CANUMBER |
SURFACE - N [4320605.00  BHL-N I WILDCAT TAXFLAG [ UNIT NAME ~]
SURFAGE - E |331“83'°° BHL-E I CB-METHANE FLAG I CUMULATIVE PRODUCTION:
| C
LATITUDE [39.02834 ELEVATION olL
| | 0
LONGITUDE [-112.36910 BOND NUMBER I TYPE | ¥ cas |
C
WELL IMAGES I PRODUCTION GRAPH I AR |
A et | 050411 LEASE & SURF FEE SEE FILE: =
=l
Create New Rec | Save l Cancel Change To Activity I Print Recd I Export Recd | f' ‘,I
Whistorycursor Record: 141 Exclusive ||F— [NUM IcaPs

fsta_rtl O 3 © [Elnovel-delivered ... I[a OIL & GAS INFO... [B) Wel Selection Cri... | &) Utah Trust Lands... | &) county POF Map... | &1 fpiiflandss.stat... ] « @@ 12sem
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